	序 号
	准考证号
	报考单位
	公共基础知识笔试成绩
	申论笔试成绩
	公共基础知识笔试+申论笔试成绩
	名次
	备注

	
	
	
	得分
	权重分
	得分
	权重分
	
	
	

	1
	20153070103
	句容市党员电化教育中心
	75.60 
	37.80 
	81.00 
	40.50 
	78.30 
	1
	 

	2
	20153070105
	
	72.80 
	36.40 
	74.00 
	37.00 
	73.40 
	2
	 

	3
	20153070101
	
	73.60 
	36.80 
	67.00 
	33.50 
	70.30 
	3
	 

	4
	20153070104
	
	62.40 
	31.20 
	76.00 
	38.00 
	69.20 
	4
	 

	5
	20153070106
	
	70.00 
	35.00 
	65.00 
	32.50 
	67.50 
	5
	 

	6
	20153070102
	
	72.80 
	36.40 
	62.00 
	31.00 
	67.40 
	6
	 

	7
	20153070107
	
	50.00 
	25.00 
	64.00 
	32.00 
	57.00 
	 
	公共基础知识笔试未达最低合格线


